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BLUETOOTH WIRELESS SPEAKER SET 60W ACTIVE WIT €74.95

Excl. BTW: € 61,94

Afbeeldingen

Beschrijving

These stylish high performance active speakers from E-Audio are a versatile solution for a variety of indoor purposes both
domestic and commercial. With Bluetooth connectivity they can sync with smartphones, tablets or even desktop
computers. The system uses a master/slave speaker configuration, in the master speaker there is a two channel power
amplifier with speaker outlets to power the Slave speaker. Use this system as high-end desktop speakers for a computer,
or as a convenient Bluetooth music system for mobile devices. Supplied with wall mounting brackets and 5m of
connecting speaker wire. Priced and Sold as a Pair. 12V Power Supply comes with the device. To pair the speakers with
your device, simply turn on the bluetooth function on your device, find the device name and press sync. There is no
password required to sync this device. Only one device can be connected at a time.

Compatible with Bluetooth

Ideal for use in commercial or domestic locations
Comes with wall mounting brackets

Easy to install and use

Comes with 5m of speaker wire

Depth (mm) 147
Height (mm) 242
Width (mm) 160

Product Dimensions (mm)  160X147X242
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Net weight (kg)

Bass Driver (mm)
Colour

Frequency Response (Hz)
HF Driver

Horn Dispersion
Impedance (Ohms)
Mid Range Driver (mm)
Peak Music Power (W)
Power RMS (W)
Sensitivity (dBV/Pa)
Size

SPL(dB@1m)
Tweeter (mm)

Weight (kg)

Productinformatie

2.3

80

White

80-20000

20

0.76

120

60

90

160X147X242

90

0.76

23

Artikelnummer

Merk

P602Y

E-AUDIO
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